
MONTEREY TRAIL HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS
"Home of the MUSTANGS"

www.mthsmustangs.com

2025-2026 VARSITY WATER POLO SCHEDULE
*DELTA LEAGUE

DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME RELEASE / BUS 
TIME

Tue Sep 2 W. VARSITY / M. VARSITY *Edison @ CRC 5:00 3:45 / OYO
Thu Sep 4 W. VARSITY / M. VARSITY *Laguna Creek @ CRC 5:00 3:45 / OYO

Mon Sep 8 W. VARSITY / M. VARSITY *Stagg @ Stagg 4:00 / 5:00 2:15 / 2:30
Wed Sep 10 M. VARSITY / W. VARSITY *Tokay @ Tokay 4:00 / 5:00 2:15 / 2:30

Mon Sep 15 W. VARSITY / M. VARSITY *McNair @ CRC 5:00 3:45 / OYO
Wed Sep 17 M. VARSITY / W. VARSITY *Sheldon @ Pat O'Brien 4:00 / 5:00 2:45 / OYO

Mon Sep 22 W. VARSITY / M. VARSITY *Franklin @ CRC 5:00 3:45 / OYO
Wed Sep 24 M. VARSITY / W. VARSITY *Pleasant Grove @ CRC 5:00 3:45 / OYO

Mon Sep 29 W. VARSITY / M. VARSITY *Kennedy @ Kennedy 4:00 / 5:00 2:15 / 2:30
Wed Oct 1 M. VARSITY / W. VARSITY *Edison @ *Edison 4:00 / 5:00 2:15 / 2:30

Mon Oct 6 W. VARSITY / M. VARSITY *Laguna Creek @ Wackford 4:00 / 5:00 2:45 / OYO
Wed Oct 8 M. VARSITY / W. VARSITY *Stagg @ CRC 5:00 3:45 / OYO

Mon Oct 13 M. VARSITY / W. VARSITY *Tokay @ CRC 5:00 3:45 / OYO
Wed Oct 15 W. VARSITY / M. VARSITY *McNair @ McNair 4:00 / 5:00 2:15 / 2:30

Mon Oct 20 M. VARSITY / W. VARSITY *Sheldon @ CRC 5:00 3:45 / OYO
Wed Oct 22 W. VARSITY / M. VARSITY *Franklin @ Wackford 4:00 / 5:00 2:45 / OYO

Mon Oct 27 M. VARSITY / W. VARSITY *Pleasant Grove @ Pat O'Brien 4:00 / 5:00 2:45 / OYO
Wed Oct 29 W. VARSITY / M. VARSITY *Kennedy @ CRC 5:00 3:45 / OYO

Nov 7 (G) SECTION SECTION @ TBD
Nov 8 (B) SECTION SECTION @ TBD

Nov 12 (G), SECTION @ TOKAY HIGH
Nov 13 (B) SECTION @ JOHANSEN

Nov 16 (B) (G) SECTION FINALS @ WOODCREEK
Nov.   20, 22 & 23 NORCAL @ TBD

HOME PRACTICE POOL: CRC Pool
HOME GAMES: Cosumnes River College Aquatic Center
Order of play:

Monday: G.V / B.V.
Wednesday: B.V / G.V.

Head Coach: James Luong Principal: Lara Ricks
jluong@egusd.net Athletic Director: David Coronado

Assistant Coaches: Colors: Green, Gold & Black
Updated 6/11/25 Mascot: Mustang

http://www.mthsmustangs.com/

